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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

CeHueHko |.B. 2
KpwkyH C.B.
Inywerko O.0. 3
Mywerko O.b. 2
JOwnpopenko I'.B. 2
CeHueHko B.IM.
Nebiab AB. 2
CeHueHko |.B.
Nebigb AB. 3
KpwmkyH C.B. 2
Jwnaopenko IM.B.
Mactouyenko O.B. 2
Metnenko O.l. 2
Bopobew B.E. 2
[Jeruncenko A.1O.
Macrouenko O.B.
[eHuncenko HO.M.
Bopobei B.E.
Nebigb AB
MetneHko Ol
KononnsHHuk L. 2

KoHonnsHHWK 1.1

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 3

2025
Kuntn

Kny6 Cymu-lkap

B 115 11/ 51.0264261 /] 31.1494908
31.08.2025 06:30:00

fAlcHo
22

501
250.118
100

51

49

Kop,

275149
275445
275160
275031
270065
270040
270053
270039
275148
275446
270020
270058
270112
275069
275393
270011
270026
275068
270052
270104
275448
275447

Kny6

Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymun-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymun-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymun-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymun-Ikap
Cymun-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

45
18
18
20
17
44
53
41
15
19
17
11
25
14
17
19
16
14
21
24
17
16

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

47899
493.94
89.70
0.00
360.81
458.79
489.09
462.63
351.11
469.09
346.26
25798
339.60
0.00
370.10
35091
342.02
0.00
172.32
87.07
0.00
0.00
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11:05:22
12:17:07
931.07
736.72
10:55:05
12:18:29
01:23:24
100
0
0
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3yan:f1 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.27 127.73
0.61 301.85
0.06 498
0.00 0.00
0.24 84.90
0.16 7299
0.32 156.88
0.24 112.84
0.27 93.63
042 197.51
0.24 81.47
0.27 70.36
0.16 5434
0.00 0.00
0.24 87.08
0.21 73.88
0.25 85.51
0.00 0.00
0.10 16.41
0.04 3.63
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
477.19
419.74
419.64
410.21
37793
360.89
331.89
327.62
251.67
240.70
209.70
186.73
162.47
151.89
131.00
109.50
91.00
62.92
4481
27.79
0.00
0.00

28.01.2026 16:55:36



